
Three Week Program
(PRICES SUBJECT TO NOMINAL INCREASE)

hunger education and resource training

The cost of housing and food for a spouse or children is the same 
as students. If children are under the age of 12 the cost is half.
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COSTS

Tuition (3 credits)*
Student Housing
Food Expense
Lab Fee
Student Service Fee
General Fee
Application Fee
Total

Scholarship from Church 
or Mission Board

h.e.a.r.t. Matching 
Scholarship

Balance to be paid by 
student

1300.00
100.00
150.00

50.00
25.00
25.00
20.00

$1,670.00

-200.00

-200.00

$1,270.00

COSTS

Tuition (3 credits)
Student Housing
Food Expense
Lab Fee
Student Service Fee
General Fee
Application Fee
Total

Scholarship from Church 
or Mission Board

h.e.a.r.t. Matching 
Scholarship

Balance to be paid by 
student

650.00
100.00
150.00

50.00
25.00
25.00
20.00

$1,020.00

-200.00

-200.00

$620.00

FOR COLLEGE CREDIT NOT FOR COLLEGE CREDIT

*Tuition cost above is based upon Warner 
University. Prices vary per institution.


