

Three Week Program

(PRICES SUBJECT TO NOMINAL INCREASE)

FOR COLLEGE CREDIT

NOT FOR COLLEGE CREDIT

COSTS		<u>COSTS</u>	
Tuition (3 credits)*	1300.00	Tuition (3 credits)	650.00
Student Housing	100.00	Student Housing	100.00
Food Expense	150.00	Food Expense	150.00
Lab Fee	50.00	Lab Fee	50.00
Student Service Fee	25.00	Student Service Fee	25.00
General Fee	25.00	General Fee	25.00
Application Fee	20.00	Application Fee	20.00
<u>Total</u>	\$1,670.00	<u>Total</u>	\$1,020.00
Scholarship from Church or Mission Board	-200.00	Scholarship from Church or Mission Board	-200.00
h.e.a.r.t. Matching Scholarship	-200.00	h.e.a.r.t. Matching Scholarship	-200.00
Balance to be paid by student	\$1,270.0 <u>0</u>	Balance to be paid by student	\$620.00

^{*}Tuition cost above is based upon Warner University. Prices vary per institution.

The cost of housing and food for a spouse or children is the same as students. If children are under the age of 12 the cost is half.